Knights of Columbus
Final Prize Listing

74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped
Place Team name
1 Wise & Determined
2 Msgr. Bergeron #1
3 St Edmond

4 Miller's Formals

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Team name

Navarro, Ryne/ Domingue, Cory
Boss, Wesley / Beckmann, Joseph
Miller, Myles/ Credeur, Mickey
LeCompte, Roman / Miller, Marshall
Dufrene, Brenton J, 111 / Cadres, Rory
Kirby, Roger / Butler, Russell

Place

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cormier, Butch / Cormier, Joddy
2 Summers, Josh / Everett, Wanzie
3 Beckmann, Joseph / Lobue, Courtney

4 Schultz, Robert M, Jr / Schultz, Jean

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Navarro, Ryne
2 Martin, Gary

7432 sCRATCH 700 O

7416

688

27

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
SCRATCH 7432 2,491 2525 34 $360.00 Lafayette, LA
7416 2490 125 $200.00 Laplace, LA
7434 2,395 216 $100.00 Lafayette, LA
7419 2,373 68 $80.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
$740.00
$740.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
7432SCRATCH 1,359 O $180.00 Lafayette, LA
7423 1,301 296 $100.00 Plaguemine, LA
7454 1,264 205 $80.00 Lafayette, LA
7454 1,232 135 $60.00 Lafayette, LA
7402 1,224 261 $50.00 Gretna, LA
7407 1,222 184 $40.00 Pride LA
$510.00
$510.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
SCRATCH 7420 1,217 1,286 69 $110.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
7407 1,239 112 $90.00 Pride, LA
7423 1,226 323 $70.00 Plaguemine, LA
7452 1,220 241 $40.00 Folsom, LA
$310.00
$310.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize FErom

$100.00 Leesville, LA
$75.00 Laplace, LA

Final Prize Listing

Aug 25, 2019 10:49 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Broussard, Michagl
Doyle, Gerard
Weber, Allen

Scotti, John

Cormier, Butch
Dufrene, Brenton J
Simoneaux, Nicholas
Thibodeaux, Mike
Adams, Charles
Miller, Marshall

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b wN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Navarro, Ryne
Senn, David
Cormier, Butch
Martin, Gary
Broussard, Michael

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Knights of Columbus
Final Prize Listing

74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20

Sorted By Event, Division

7419 684 O
7411 677 O
7416 669 O
7416 662 29
7420 659 O
7402 655 161
7451 654 0
7419 651 21
7453 649 105
7454 649 54

$535.00

$535.00

Entry Score Hcap

7432SCRATCH 2,100 O
7404 2,021 315
7420 2,009 0
7416 1,964 81
7419 1920 O

$320.00

$320.00

$2,415.00

$60.00
$50.00
$43.00
$40.00
$38.00
$32.00
$30.00
$25.00
$21.00
$21.00

Breaux Bridge, LA
Covington, LA
Laplace, LA
Laplace, LA
Breaux Bridge, LA
Gretna, LA
Metairie, LA
Breaux Bridge, LA
Metairie, LA
Lafayette, LA

Erom

Leesville, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Breaux Bridge, LA
Laplace, LA
Breaux Bridge, LA

Final Prize Listing

Aug 25, 2019 10:49 PM
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Knights of Columbus
Current Standings
74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Team Event event only, Team, Team division only

TEAM Sorted By Event, bivision FINAL RESULTS

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor

1 Wise & Determined 7432 2,525 34 Lafayette, LA 4156/6057/7275
2 Msgr. Bergeron #1 7416 2,490 125  Laplace, LA 1817/2436/5935
3 St Edmond 7434 2,395 216  Lafayette, LA 7275/10293
4 Miller's Formals 7419 2,373 68 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398/7275/7557
5 5013 7433 2,355 43 Chauvin, LA 5013
6 St. Jean Vianney 9247 7404 2,343 367 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
7 H.O.F. 7420 2,331 106  Breaux Bridge, LA 2398/8901
7 Family Affair 7423 2,331 291  Plaguemine, LA 970
9 3Ms& 1R 7454 2,320 340  Lafayette, LA 3202/5013

10 Best of 2 Councils 7421 2,309 273  Reserve, LA 5935/9623

11 Red Church I 7426 2,299 424 Destrehan, LA 3634

12 Msgr. Bergeron #2 7417 2,282 504  Laplace LA 1817/5935

13 Tar Babies Gang 7412 2,267 191  Plaguemine, LA 970

14 Our Lady Help of Christians 7409 2,263 510  Jennings, LA 2012

15 STA 7446 2,238 374  Gonzales, LA 2657

16 Krewe of Marquette 7436 2,233 173  Metairie, LA 1437/9415

17 1905#1 7402 2,232 420  Gretna, LA 1905

18 Lockport Crusaders 7403 2,225 651  Lockport, LA 3054

19 Split Happens 7405 2,217 326  Harvey, LA 15892

20 Annunziata 7449 2,214 208  Houma, LA 10612

21 Herefor the Beer 7443 2,211 125 Lafayette, LA 1276/6873/10721

22 Red Church 7435 2,150 359  Destrehan, LA 3634

23 Holy Rollers 7407 2,147 261  Pride LA 2807

24 AbitaBowlers 7437 2,083 121  AbitaSprings, LA 12529/17205

25 Council 12245 7444 2,054 741 Mt. Hermon, LA 12245

26 St. Eugene 7418 2,045 387  French Settlement, 6753

27 St Peter #1 7439 2,037 508  Covington, LA 12906

28 The Ember Soles 7428 2,015 480  Sulphur, LA 8058

29 ThisOne & OneMore 7415 2,010 699  Luling, LA 2409

30 STM Misfits 7438 1,985 463  Baton Rouge, LA 5530

31 The Main Attraction 7427 1,981 769  Sulphur, LA 8058

32 St Peter #2 7440 1,978 371  Folsom, LA 12906

33 ImmaculataB 7425 1,957 459 Marrero, LA 4222

34 That's How We Roll 7406 1,943 502  Gretna, LA 1905

35 Council 10455 7413 1,916 647 Baton Rouge, LA 10455

36 Helluin 7447 1,888 661  Mandeville, LA 9240

37 LaSdette Council 7448 1,828 705  Cut Off, LA 9000

38 Immaculata A 7424 1,815 420  Marrero, LA 4222

39 Four Amigos 10455 7441 1,687 420  Baton Rouge, LA 10455

40 MeToo 7429 1,653 420  Sulphur, LA 8058

41 Do-R-Die 7410 1,160 303  Plaguemine, LA 970/ 1087

Current Standings Aug 25, 2019 10:54 PM Pagelof 1



Knights of Columbus
Current Standings
74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Doubles division only

DOUBLES Sorted By Event, Division FINAL RESULTS

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
1 Navarro Ryne \ Domingue Cory 7432 1,359 0 Lafayette, LA 4156/7275
2 BossWedey \ Beckmann Joseph 7423 1,301 296  Plaguemine, LA 970
3 Miller Myles \ Credeur Mickey 7454 1,264 205 Lafayette, LA 3202/5013
4 LeCompte Roman \ Miller Marshall 7454 1,232 135  Lafayette, LA 3202/5013
5 Dufrene Brenton J. I11 \ Cadres Rory 7402 1,224 261  Gretna, LA 1905
6 Kirby Roger \ Butler Russell 7407 1,222 184  Pride LA 2807
7 Domingue Joel \ Thibodeaux Mike 7419 1,218 31 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
8 Reems Christopher \ Senn David 7404 1,215 210 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
9 Vitrano Jeffrey \ Vitrano Daniel 7435 1,210 139  Destrehan, LA 3634
10 Simoneaux Nathan \ Simoneaux Nicholas 7451 1,206 12 Metairie, LA 13425
11 Broussard Nolan \ Broussard Michael 7419 1,202 37 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398/7557
12 Gaspard Martin \ Claudet Ryan 7443 1,194 58 Lafayette, LA 6873/10721
13 Boudreaux Scott \ Boudreaux Shane 7417 1,189 69 Laplace, LA 5935
14 Breaux Randall \ Gaspard Neil 7443 1,188 81 Lafayette, LA 1276/10721
15 Ordoyne Floyd \ Foret Lynn 7430 1,187 189  Houma, LA 13819
16 Kimble Eddie \ Kimble Corey 7423 1,186 168  Plaguemine, LA 970
17 Cormier John Sr\ Cormier Butch 7420 1,185 69 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
18 Scotti John Jr\ Weber Allen Jr 7416 1,169 29 Laplace, LA 5935
19 Navarre Robby \ Rivet Ralph Jr 7423 1,165 123  Plaguemine, LA 970
20 Hart Stephen \ Wainright George Jr 7437 1,163 90 Abita Springs, LA 12529
21 Krennerich Daniel \ Krennerich Michael 7408 1,162 119 Gonzales, LA 8147
22 Roppolo Joe \ Wedge Daniel Jr 7402 1,154 159  Gretna, LA 1905
22 Bergeron Craig \ LeCompte John 7433 1,154 39 Chauvin, LA 5013
24 Daigle Joey \ Comeaux Edward Earl 7410 1,153 176  Plaguemine, LA 970
25 Millet Paul \ Amedee Brian 7446 1,152 148  Gonzales, LA 2657
26 Amiot Charles \ Gainey WallacelL. 1l 7446 1,144 226  Gonzales, LA 2657
27 Rau Robert \ Fagoust Nicholas 7406 1,138 314  Gretna, LA 1905
28 Bergeron Mark \ BergeronIrby Jr 7433 1,131 4 Chauvin, LA 5013
29 Valadares Arnold Rick 11\ Neeb A. Aubrey Jr 7406 1,126 188 Gretna, LA 1905
30 Ganaway Joseph \ Gourgues Bernard 7418 1,123 114  French Settlement, LA 6753
31 Martin Gary Sr\ Roccaforte Barry 7416 1,122 92 Laplace, LA 1817/2436
32 Summers Jeff \ Summers Josh 7407 1,120 77 Pride, LA 2807
33 Naquin Kenneth \ Kenney Kelvin 7426 1,112 192  Destrehan, LA 3634
34 Pourciau Donald \ Bonaccorso Ernie I11 7438 1,104 253 Baton Rouge, LA 5530
35 Boudreaux Keaton \ Boudreaux Lynn 7405 1,102 182  Harvey, LA 15892
35 Maurin Greg \ Cazenave Jared 7431 1,102 251  Laplace LA 5935
37 Chauvin Albert "AJ' \ Esteve Glenn 7422 1,098 318  Gretna, LA 1905
37 Douglas Jack \ Sergi John Jr 7432 1,098 34 Lafayette, LA 6057/7275
39 LinoBab \Lino Christopher 7405 1,070 144  Harvey, LA 15892
40 Verret Robert \ Verret Christopher 7427 1,060 446 Sulphur, LA 8058
40 Ebersole Donald \ Ebersole Derick 7428 1,060 270  Sulphur, LA 8058
42 Forsythe Yancy \LaGrange Tim 7401 1,050 192  Laplace LA 9623
43 Baker Darrel \ Falgoust Edward 7404 1,034 157 BatonRouge, LA 9247
44 Gautreau Keith \ Clements Chris 7408 1,032 104  Gonzales, LA 8147
45 Mauduit Steve \ Bleakley David 7426 1,031 232 Destrehan, LA 3634
46 Springer Dennis \ Richard Terry 7421 1,029 165 Reserve LA 9623

Current Standings Aug 25, 2019 10:55 PM Page 1 of 2



74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Doubles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Knights of Columbus
Current Standings

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
47 Jouty Eddie Jr\ Millet William 7417 1,024 253  Laplace, LA 1817/5935
48 Little Curtis \ Daigle Wally 7418 1,009 273 French Settlement, 6753
49 Vitrano Thomas \ Dupre Christopher 7435 1,008 220  Destrehan, LA 3634
50 Reed Cody \ Marengo Claude P. 7437 973 31 Abita Springs, LA 12529/17205
51 Comeaux Ralph Jr\ White J. David 7412 971 125  Plaguemine, LA 970
52 Gordon David \ Doucet Garrett 7438 948 210  Baton Rouge, LA 5530
53 Ebersole Kenneth \ Ebersole Mark 7428 939 210  Sulphur, LA 8058
54 Como Doug \LeBlanc Lyndon 7427 886 323  Sulphur, LA 8058
55 Little Adron \ Verret Justin 7429 822 210  Sulphur, LA 8058

Current Standings

Aug 25, 2019 10:55PM
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Knights of Columbus
Current Standings
74th Annua LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Singles Event event only, Singles, Singles division only

SINGLES Sorter By Event, Division FINAL RESULTS

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
1 Navarro Ryne 7432 700 0 Leesville, LA 4156
2 Martin Gary Sr 7416 688 27 Laplace, LA 1817
3 Broussard Michael 7419 684 0 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
4 Doyle Gerard 7411 677 0 Covington, LA 12072
5 Weber Allen Jr 7416 669 0 Laplace, LA 5935
6 Scotti John Jr 7416 662 29 Laplace, LA 5935
7 Cormier Butch 7420 659 0 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
8 Dufrene Brenton J. I11 7402 655 161  Gretna, LA 1905
9 Simoneaux Nicholas 7451 654 0 Metairie, LA 13425

10 Thibodeaux Mike 7419 651 21 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
11 Adams Charles 7453 649 105 Metairie, LA 3465
11 Miller Marshall 7454 649 54 Lafayette, LA 3202
13 Clements Chris 7408 638 54 Gonzales, LA 8147
14 Avalone Tony 7439 631 105  Covington, LA 12906
15 Senn David 7404 629 105 BatonRouge, LA 9247
16 Mauduit Steve 7426 626 151  Destrehan, LA 3634
17 Roccaforte Barry 7416 625 65 Laplace, LA 2436
17 Navarre Robby 7423 625 88 Plaguemine, LA 970
19 Bergeron Mark 7433 620 0 Chauvin, LA 5013
19 Boudreaux Shane 7417 620 46 Laplace, LA 5935
21 Ordoyne Floyd 7430 619 126 Houma, LA 13819
22 Naguin Kenneth 7426 618 100  Destrehan, LA 3634
23 Vitrano Thomas 7435 613 88 Destrehan, LA 3634
24 Wedge Danid Jr 7402 611 71 Gretna, LA 1905
24 Fagoust Nicholas 7406 611 144  Gretna, LA 1905
26 Summers Josh 7407 607 10 Pride, LA 2807
27 Millet Paul 7446 606 69 Gonzales, LA 2657
27 Miller Myles 7454 606 94 Lafayette, LA 3202
29 Perque Brad 7405 603 27 Harvey, LA 15892
29 Kenney Kelvin 7426 603 92 Destrehan, LA 3634
31 Falgoust Edward 7404 601 31 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
32 Daigle Joey 7410 600 71 Plaguemine, LA 970
33 Domingue Cory 7432 599 0 Lafayette, LA 7275
33 Douglas Jack 7432 599 16 Lafayette, LA 7275
33 Simoneaux Nathan 7451 599 12 Metairie, LA 13425
36 FogleBill 7440 598 56 Folsom, LA 12906
37 Comeaux Ralph Jr 7412 596 81 Plaguemine, LA 970
38 Vitrano Jeffrey 7435 595 81 Destrehan, LA 3634
38 Claudet Ryan 7443 595 14 Lafayette, LA 6873
40 Villar Bruno 7442 592 105 BatonRouge, LA 3743
41 Amedee Brian 7446 591 79 Gonzales, LA 2657
42 Credeur Mickey 7454 587 111 Lafayette, LA 3202
43 Dupre Christopher 7435 586 132  Destrehan, LA 3634
44 Bergeron Craig 7433 583 31 Chauvin, LA 5013
44 LeCompte John 7433 583 8 Chauvin, LA 5013
46 Kirby Roger 7407 582 100  Pride LA 2807

Current Standings Aug 25, 2019 10:58 PM Page 1 of 3



Singles, Singles, Handicapped

74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Singles Event event only, Singles, Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Knights of Columbus
Current Standings

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
46 Beckmann Joseph 7423 582 149  Plaguemine, LA 970
48 Ganaway Joseph 7418 581 100  French Settlement, 6753
48 Rivet Raph Jr 7423 581 35 Plaguemine, LA 970
48 Sergi John Jr 7432 581 18 Lafayette, LA 6057
51 Wainright George Jr 7437 575 27 Abita Springs, LA 12529
52 Richard Terry 7421 573 54 Reserve, LA 9623
53 Krennerich Daniel 7408 571 63 Gonzales, LA 8147
54 Forsythe Yancy 7401 567 94 Laplace, LA 9623
54 Ebersole Donald 7428 567 147  Sulphur, LA 8058
54 Gaspard Neil 7443 567 6 Lafayette, LA 10721
54 LeCompte Roman 7454 567 8l Lafayette, LA 5013
58 Cormier John Sr 7420 565 69 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
59 Cadres Rory 7402 564 100  Gretna, LA 1905
60 Bonaccorso Ernie 111 7438 562 92 Baton Rouge, LA 5530
61 Jouty Eddie Jr 7417 553 132 Laplace, LA 5935
62 White J. David 7412 552 44 Plaguemine, LA 970
63 Rhodes Michael 7414 551 191  Thibodaux, LA 1114
64 Foret Lynn 7430 550 63 Houma, LA 13819
65 BossWesley 7423 549 147  Plaguemine, LA 970
65 Gainey WallacelL. Il 7446 549 46 Gonzales, LA 2657
67 Boudreaux Scott 7417 545 23 Laplace, LA 5935
68 Krennerich Michael 7408 542 56 Gonzales, LA 8147
68 Gourgues Bernard 7418 542 14 French Settlement, 6753
70 Bleakley David 7426 541 81 Destrehan, LA 3634
71 Baker Darrel 7404 540 126  BatonRouge, LA 9247
72 Chauvin Albert "AJ' 7422 539 113 Gretna, LA 1905
73 Kimble Eddie 7423 536 126  Plaguemine, LA 970
74 Butler Russell 7407 534 84 Pride, LA 2807
75 Ebersole Derick 7428 533 123 Sulphur, LA 8058
76 Ebersole Mark 7428 530 105  Sulphur, LA 8058
77 LaGrange Tim 7401 527 98 Laplace, LA 9623
78 Roppolo Joe 7402 526 88 Gretna, LA 1905
79 Doucet Garrett 7438 524 105 Baton Rouge, LA 5530
80 Summers Jeff 7407 523 67 Pride, LA 2807
80 Gautreau Keith 7408 523 50 Gonzales, LA 8147
82 Hart Stephen 7437 519 63 Abita Springs, LA 12529
83 Springer Dennis 7421 517 111 Reserve LA 9623
83 Amiot Charles 7446 517 180 Gonzaes, LA 2657
85 Millet William 7417 516 121  Laplace, LA 1817
85 Domingue Joel 7419 516 10 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
87 Bergeronlrby Jr 7433 515 4 Chauvin, LA 5013
88 Lino Christopher 7405 514 79 Harvey, LA 15892
89 Broussard Nolan 7419 511 37 Breaux Bridge, LA 7557
90 Valladares Arnold Rick 11 7406 510 149  Gretna, LA 1905
91 Comeaux Edward Earl 7410 505 105  Plaguemine, LA 970
92 Little Curtis 7418 504 120  French Settlement, LA 6753

Current Standings

Aug 25, 2019 10:58 PM
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Singles, Singles, Handicapped

74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Singles Event event only, Singles, Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Knights of Columbus
Current Standings

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
93 Breaux Randall 7443 503 75 Lafayette, LA 1276
94 Reed Cody 7437 501 25 AbitaSprings, LA 17205
94 Gaspard Martin 7443 501 44 Lafayette, LA 10721
96 Vitrano Daniel 7435 496 58 Destrehan, LA 3634
97 Verret Christopher 7427 493 249  Sulphur, LA 8058
98 Neeb A. Aubrey J 7406 490 39 Gretna, LA 1905
99 Kimble Corey 7423 485 42 Plaguemine, LA 970

100 Esteve Glenn 7422 481 205  Gretna LA 1905
101 Rau Robert 7406 472 170  New Orleans, LA 1905
102 Lino Bob 7405 471 65 Harvey, LA 15892
103 Pourciau Donald 7438 463 161 BatonRouge, LA 5530
104 Verret Robert 7427 460 197  Sulphur, LA 8058
105 Ebersole Kenneth 7428 455 105  Sulphur, LA 8058
106 Daigle Wally 7418 449 105  French Settlement, 6753
107 Marengo Claude P. 7437 444 6 AbitaSprings, LA 12529
108 Dimarco Ricky 7405 423 105 Harvey, LA 15892
109 Gordon David 7438 405 105 BatonRouge, LA 5530
110 Como Doug 7427 402 218  Sulphur, LA 8058
111 Rotolo Steve 7405 390 105 Harvey, LA 15892
112 Reems Christopher 7404 382 105 BatonRouge, LA 9247
113 Little Adron 7429 369 105  Sulphur, LA 8058
114 LeBlanc Lyndon 7427 335 105  Sulphur, LA 8058
115 Veret Justin 7429 280 105  Sulphur, LA 8058

Current Standings

Aug 25, 2019 10:58 PM
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74th Annua LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, All Events event only, All Events, All Events division only

Knights of Columbus
Current Standings

ALL EVENTS sorer By Bvent Bivisen FINAL RESULTS
All Events, All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
1 Navarro Ryne 7432 2,100 0 Leesville, LA 4156
2 Senn David 7404 2,021 315 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
3 Cormier Butch 7420 2,009 0 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
4 Martin Gary Sr 7416 1,964 81 Laplace, LA 1817
5 Broussard Michael 7419 1,920 0 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
6 Scotti John Jr 7416 1,919 87 Laplace, LA 5935
7 Dufrene Brenton J. 11 7402 1,904 483  Gretna, LA 1905
8 Thibodeaux Mike 7419 1,886 63 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
9 Miller Marshall 7454 1,864 162  Lafayette, LA 3202
10 Navarre Robby 7423 1,850 264  Plaguemine, LA 970
11 Domingue Cory 7432 1,849 0 Lafayette, LA 7275
12 Miller Myles 7454 1,832 282  Lafayette, LA 3202
13 Claudet Ryan 7443 1,821 42 Lafayette, LA 6873
14 Bergeron Craig 7433 1,812 93 Chauvin, LA 5013
15 Credeur Mickey 7454 1,798 333  Lafayette, LA 3202/
16 Wedge Daniel Jr 7402 1,792 213 Gretna, LA 1905
17 Vitrano Jeffrey 7435 1,787 243 Destrehan, LA 3634
18 Sergi John Jr 7432 1,785 54 Lafayette, LA 6057
19 Rivet Raph J 7423 1,776 105  Plaguemine, LA 970
20 Bergeron Mark 7433 1,771 0 Chauvin, LA 5013
21 Amedee Brian 7446 1,764 237  Gonzales, LA 2657
22 Bonaccorso Ernie 111 7438 1,758 276  BatonRouge, LA 5530
23 Falgoust Edward 7404 1,753 93 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
23 Breaux Randall 7443 1,753 225  Lafayette, LA 1276
25 Wainright George Jr 7437 1,739 81 Abita Springs, LA 12529
26 Daigle Joey 7410 1,737 213  Plaguemine, LA 970
27 LeCompte Roman 7454 1,731 243  Lafayette, LA 5013
28 Douglas Jack 7432 1,727 48 Lafayette, LA 7275
29 Summers Josh 7407 1,721 30 Pride, LA 2807
30 Boudreaux Shane 7417 1,720 138  Laplace, LA 5935
31 Domingue Joel 7419 1,717 30 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
32 Dupre Christopher 7435 1,697 396  Destrehan, LA 3634
33 Gourgues Bernard 7418 1,689 42 French Settlement, 6753
34 Gaspard Martin 7443 1,688 132  Lafayette, LA 10721
34 Gainey WallacelL. Il 7446 1,688 138  Gonzales, LA 2657
36 LeCompte John 7433 1,679 24 Chauvin, LA 5013
36 Bergeronlrby Jr 7433 1,679 12 Chauvin, LA 5013
38 Millet Paul 7446 1,675 207  Gonzaes, LA 2657
39 Roppolo Joe 7402 1,668 264  Gretna, LA 1905
39 Kimble Eddie 7423 1,668 378  Plaguemine, LA 970
41 Ganaway Joseph 7418 1,654 300  French Settlement, LA 6753
42 Lino Bob 7405 1,644 195 Harvey, LA 15892
43 Richard Terry 7421 1,640 162 Reserve LA 9623
44 Gaspard Nell 7443 1,639 18 Lafayette, LA 10721
45 Broussard Nolan 7419 1,624 111 Breaux Bridge, LA 7557
46 Comeaux Ralph Jr 7412 1,619 243  Plaguemine, LA 970

Current Standings
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All Events, All Events, Handicapped

74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, All Events event only, All Events, All Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Knights of Columbus
Current Standings

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
47 Kimble Corey 7423 1,615 126 Plaguemine, LA 970
48 Vitrano Thomas 7435 1,609 264  Destrehan, LA 3634
49 Jouty Eddie Jr 7417 1,607 396 Laplace LA 5935
50 CadresRory 7402 1,602 300  Gretna, LA 1905
51 Millet William 7417 1,597 363  Laplace LA 1817
52 White J. David 7412 1,595 132  Plaguemine, LA 970
53 Little Curtis 7418 1,585 504  French Settlement, LA 6753
54 Cormier John Sr 7420 1,584 207  Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
55 Springer Dennis 7421 1,581 333  Reserve LA 9623
56 Summers Jeff 7407 1,580 201  Pride LA 2807
57 Vitrano Daniel 7435 1,565 174  Destrehan, LA 3634
58 Comeaux Edward Earl 7410 1,554 315  Plaguemine, LA 970
59 Hart Stephen 7437 1,551 189  AbitaSprings, LA 12529
60 Doucet Garrett 7438 1,517 315 BatonRouge, LA 5530
61 Baker Darrel 7404 1,490 378 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
61 Marengo Claude P. 7437 1,490 18 AbitaSprings, LA 12529
63 Neeb A. Aubrey Jr 7406 1,487 117  Gretna, LA 1905
64 Reems Christopher 7404 1,480 315 Baton Rouge, LA 9247
65 Reed Cody 7437 1,478 75 Abita Springs, LA 17205
66 Pourciau Donald 7438 1,462 483  Baton Rouge, LA 5530
67 Daigle Wally 7418 1,325 315  French Settlement, 6753
68 Weber Allen Jr 7416 1,271 0 Laplace, LA 5935
69 Gordon David 7438 1,254 315 Baton Rouge, LA 5530
70 Roccaforte Barry 7416 1,154 130  Laplace LA 2436

Current Standings

Aug 25,2019 11:00 PM
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Knights of Columbus
Current Standings
74th Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament 2019-20, Mixed Doubles Event event only, Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles division only

MIXED DOUBLES Sorter By Event, Division FINAL RESULTS

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From Sponsor
1 Cormier Butch \ Cormier Joddy 7420 1,286 69 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398
2 SummersJosh \ Everett Wanzie 7407 1,239 112 Pride LA 2807
3 Beckmann Joseph \ Lobue Courtney 7423 1,226 323  Plaguemine, LA 970
4 Schultz Robert M. Jr \ Schultz Jean 7452 1,220 241  Folsom, LA 10176
5 Kimble Corey \ Kimble Gabie 7423 1,166 243  Plaguemine, LA 970
6 Simoneaux Nicholas \ Cwik Jessica 7451 1,155 0 Metairie, LA 13425
7 Falgoust Edward \ Falgoust Ellen 7404 1,142 192  BatonRouge, LA 9247
8 Simoneaux Nathan \ Simoneaux Linda 7451 1,136 81 Metairie, LA 13425
9 Rivet Ralph Jr\ Rivet Kieth Jennifer 7423 1,124 150  Plaguemine, LA 970

10 Navarre Robby \ Bourgoyne Rennie 7423 1,116 272  Plaguemine, LA 970
11 Verret Robert \ Verret Connie 7427 1,115 362  Sulphur, LA 8058
12 Haydel Gary \ Whaley Teresa 7445 1,114 188  Plaguemine, LA 970
13 Bolotte Troy \ Bolotte Shanna 7444 1,110 421  Mt. Hermon, LA 12245
14 Kimble Eddie \ Whitney Donna 7423 1,100 294  Plaguemine, LA 970
15 KassClifford \ KassLynnie 7444 1,094 498  Mt. Hermon, LA 12245
16 Thibodeaux Mike \ Touchet Nicole 7419 1,085 201  Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
17 Helluin Jay \ Helluin Stella 7447 1,082 340  Mandeville, LA 9240
18 Grady Michad \ Grady Jacki 7444 1,078 299  Mt. Hermon, LA 12245
19 Marengo Claude P. \ Marengo Vicki 7437 1,071 94 AbitaSprings, LA 12529
20 Domingue Joel \ Domingue Kéellie 7419 1,064 108  Breaux Bridge, LA 7275
21 Summers Jeff \ David Jodi 7407 1,051 163  Pride LA 2807
22 Ebersole Derick \ Ebersole Laney 7428 1,048 282  Sulphur, LA 8058
22 Grady Patrick \ Grady Rainbow 7444 1,048 394  Mt. Hermon, LA 12245
24 Dupre Dwayne \ Dupre Jeri 7450 1,039 316  White Castle, LA 10606
25 Neeb A. Aubrey Jr\ Paermo Blanche 7406 1,033 129  Gretna, LA 1905
26 Helluin Jon \ Helluin Renee 7447 1,032 440  Mandeville, LA 9240
27 LeBlancLyndon \LeBlanc Theresa 7427 1,018 241 Sulphur, LA 8058
28 LinoBob \LinoLynn 7405 998 216  Harvey, LA 15892
29 LaGrangeTim \LaGrange Margie 7420 977 245  Breaux Bridge, LA 8901
30 Little Adron \Little Ginger 7429 971 241  Sulphur, LA 8058
31 Helluin Christopher \ Helluin Sarah 7447 970 346  Mandeville, LA 9240
32 BossWedey \BossAlexis 7423 947 283  Plaguemine, LA 970
33 BourgeoisKyle \ Bourgeois Kayleigh 7429 931 241 Sulphur, LA 8058
34 Ebersole Kenneth \ Ebersole Charlene 7428 845 241  Sulphur, LA 8058
35 Guidry Van \ Guidry Heidi 7429 793 241 Sulphur, LA 8058
36 Helluin Matt \ Helluin Katie 7447 690 241  Mandeville, LA 9240

Current Standings Aug 25, 2019 10:57 PM Pagelof 1



T Jo T afked

INd 20:TT 6102 ‘Ge bny

$9100S YBIH ENpIAIPU|

BUAY ‘olreneN

9Ge 202 e 4 ssjgno@ ¢ cevL W 0 TG81-GZe6
95¢ 20e 74 € sspus T 6T/ A 0 OT6T-296 PeydiiN ‘pressnoig
JiT A4 ey v sfus T zevL W 0 19815226 Suky ‘orrereN
652 202 ey v ss|nod ¢ ey W 0 1981-5226 Suky ‘o1rereN
99¢ 154 85 € spuls T TSV, W 0 86.0T-T/6 SOOI “XresLiows
992 6T 1z 4 wesl T vevL W 0 8T.-/96 uiney ‘BIYsia
L9¢ 05T T T pus T €SvL W 0 ZrEE65-L96 S|RUD 'Sepy
89¢ S0C e 1% ssgnog T 257 A 0 299-/96 A10D ‘anBuiwoq
89¢ 0€e 1) T sa|gnog pexIN-+ 2 oL W 0 £9V02-69€ 4oing "Bluliod
89¢ 202 G¢ € ss|gnoa Z 6TV, N 0 016T-296 PeydiiN ‘pressnoig
89¢ 05T 4 v sgnoa T 147 W 0 £62€65-L96 pieq ‘ues
69¢ 0] 44 62 € wesl T eI N 0 6E9TT-T.6 90[ ‘0SSN
8LT  dI¢ 61 4 opus T 9TYL W 0 9/€-T./6 I ‘UBIV “13gIM
91005 bBAy  BBUS penbs UBAJ aquwinN aqunN Bpuwo  aby dl [euolreN aweN
[e1o | desey IS0y A1u3g
aloosdo] Ag pauios
210058URD YRS npIApu| ‘0z-6T0Z Wewewno) bulimog o'y vienwvywy,  (TUHV MY HINVD HOIH
$9100S YBIH[ENPIAIPU|
dTIM IXIN

sngwinjo) Jo siybiuy



Jey} 03 Joud suwrea ], UBA-G -- £00g Ul Suruuidoq swea], UBN-{ «

9GS %8C- S/ %ST 8¢ %SG~ €Tl %0~ 6S %SG~ 91 187 soueT [eTUo[0) ueyereqH  Uip. 610C
029 %ET 01 %8~ ce %SG~ 0cT %0 Y. %971~ TLI ch soueT 91194ere] o1ekere]  pIgl (8ny) 810¢
€59 %L~ c6 %0T- o¢ %1 LET %T- Y. %3 0T IS soueT] Idugl puowwrey  pugl.  ('924) 810C
G99 %t 66 %0 ot %9~ o¢T %SG~ S/ %6~ 00T 0S [mog 910II) a8noy uojeg  3ISTL L10T
169 %071~ S6 %0C- (0}7 %8~ 2! %0 6. %0T- 0TcT GS soueT] s 21reyD A1) ueSIo)W  UI0L 910¢
€9/L %L1~ SOT %8¢T 0S %I T~ oGT %91~ 6. %SG~ YvC 19 VSN 3urmog [I°PUS Y369 S10¢T
T8 %TT LT %ST- 6< %1 SLT %C- 6 %S sleld +9 yinog [mog BWNOH  UIg9 ¥10¢T
LT8 % T- PIT %C cs %9- LT %8~ 926 %8~ YT 19 souer] 9110Kere] 9130heye] U1L9 €10¢C
168 %E- eel %t 1- IS %S~ v8T %1 0T %8~ 9T 99 soueT] ISugl puowwreH  Y3ig99 c10¢
cr6 %6~ LET %0C- 6S %ET- €61 %S T~ €01 %9~ 88T cL [mog OI}dN o8noy uojeg  UYIg9 110T
0L0°T %81~ 0ST %81~ v %61 - cce %S T~ k4! %ET- 80¢ L1 soueT AuepL], S[IAdpPUEBN U9 0102
12e1 %9 z81 %SG~ 06 %1 €LT %1 5! %C 00% 00T SoUET BUBIPEIY o1ekere]  pIgo 600C
L0€T %C TLT %9 S6 %E- 0.LT %1 44! %8 T6E 86 yinog [mog BUWNOY  PUZ9 800¢T
89C‘T %SG~ 191 %1 06 %S LLT %SG~ o1 %SG~ 9¢ 16 [mog oI o8noy uoleg  1S19 100¢T
86C‘T %t C- GLT %0t~ 68 %t T- G9CT %LT- 1 %6C- 8¢ 96 soue] Auep], S[[IAdpPUEIN U309 900¢
GT8‘1 %8~ 6CC %ET- 8t1 %9- 8¢ %C- 0T %S PvS ocT Uinog mog BWNOH UGS S002T
968‘T %91~ 0S¢T Yot~ 0L1 %971~ 0LE %6~ 80T %0T- 0TS 0¢T SoUeT BUBIPEDY o1ekereT  UI8S 00T
€cI‘e %91 16T %S LLT %tT 3¢t %L1 6CC %8 9.8 2d! [mog 01PN o8noy uoyeg  UILS €00¢
9€9°‘T %1€~ LST %T- GTT %LT- $GE %0C- S61 %9E- SOt I8 soueT 0119d solrey) 3]  UI9G c00¢
€LEC %ET SLE Yot~ S61 %t 88t %C- Sve %3C- 0€9 ocl I9)re) uoQg IQUURY  YIGS 100C
1S€C %L~ cee %L1~ €0CT %SG~ 0Lt %9- 6T %8~ St9 6C1 SouUe] BURIPEIY o1ekereT  UIpS 0002
€18C %t 1- 1S€ %0 2% %CT- 96t %8~ 997 %SG~ 00L o1 SoUET BUBIPEIY o1ekere]  pIgg 6661
08.°C %E- ol %071~ ST %9~ €99 %071~ 88T %9~ Sel L1 SoUET BUBIPEDY o1ekeye]  pugg 8661
¥66°C %t 1- 6T %1 cLT %L~ 865 %9- 61€ %E- S8/ LST [mog 01PN a8noy uojeg  3ISIS 1661
TLIE 61 0.LC 9 1545 018 4] Soue] BUBIPEIY onehereT  UIOS 9661
wuoﬁgom QMGMQO w.HOT,POm wwﬁdﬂo m@%ﬁﬂm ®MQG£O mhoﬁaom QMGMQO woﬂwﬁm wwﬁdﬂo mhwﬁgom woﬁuﬂm I1U3) wﬂﬂaom GOﬂdOOA JU9AY Ieax
relol, % % % % % [enuuy
sjuaAy [V sa[qno PaXIN moﬁwﬁm sa[qnog LSUWe9],

juowreuIno], umog
snquinjo) Jo s1y3Iiuy] 918lS BUBISINOT]



saueT |eluojod ueyeleH
saue a119Aeje 9119Ae)ET
saue 1bue | puowweH
|mog 3241 abnoy uojeg
saueT s,a14eyd Ay uebuolp
vsn buiimog [19P1IS
4anos |mog eWNOH
saueT a19Aeje 9119Aer)ET
saue 1bue| puowweH
|mog 0J1dN abnoy uojeg
saue Aueyl| 3|[INSpUBN
saueT euelpedy 9119Aeje
4anos |mog eWNOH
|mog 0J1d N abnoy uojeg
soaue Aueyl| d||INSpUBIN
4inos |mog eWwnNoH
saueT euelpedy 9119Aeje
|mog 0419 abnoy uojeg
saueT 0419d sajJeyd e
Jaue) uog SETVEN]
saueT euelpedy 9119Aeje
saueT euelpedy 9119Aeje
saueT euelpedy 9119Ae)eT
|mog 0J19 N abnoy uojeg
saueT euelpedy 9119Aeje
J93ud) buimog AD

10e1Ul JBRA [BUIDIRIY BAIINDISUOD doaY 01 4e3A BUO Ul SIUBAS T sNY3 3snbny 01 Aueniga4 woly sbueyd a1ep sape «

98Tt [tTT 00TT 00TT 00.L 00/L 65¢t 65¢t SeSe t6Ye
61T SSot €loz Y7.l6t Lol 159 lzEt Y43 " JAEY4 1 NAT
99T 99Tt 6/l1c 6/t 9€g 9€g €EYt €gtt VIATS EYS5e
61T TérT TTIT TTICT Yzl VA €5t TofT 79%7¢ ThYe
987t €qet t/1t t/12 ozl yaA et 98ct £8S¢ 6€5¢
ViTas oltt 8902 890¢ €6L €6L Sttt 62T 9g5e €6Ye
Stet STt 790t Y790t €oL €oL gzt €6zt 6z9t 865t
98TT g%ot T8gt 7g8gt 59 6€9 1 X4 getr Lg¥e S6ze
(4% 4 TICT glot glot €6/ €6L eyt 1344 695¢ o9%t
elet ZoET goze €oze 0S. 969 So*t Sot 06/t L99t
LECT Teer gzbtT 6T 718 699 7ett Szet 69%t 7g¢c
tzeT TTTT Stot 010¢ go/ go/ g6¢tT oltt 65%t 6gtc
o€t gg1t S€ot S€ot (474 (474 ggtt €gtt 815t 6%Y¢
ozt 6ert 700t %700t gt/ gt/ tott Tlet ggte TgY7e
(443" S/t €got ol6t (474 Llg AR Lzt 9/9¢ (g%t
16t 7911 0z0tT 656t €gl 9¢L LS€T het %79¢ g6€z
totr Syt gtért g6/t 699 [19 Thet Lz1t o%Se S6¢c
bzt 63Tt gbot 6zot Lzl 969 otér Eet 9€Se €bee
gzt et 90T SSoz 6t/ 969 obzt gzer 600¢ €6/t
zoTT 661t Stze 990t 68/ o%/ 6Lt ottt (5743 9to€
gttt (X4 966t gegt 1Tl Tl 62T otzT zgot €6/z
tott 691t 800¢ 6g/t So/ 899 gttt (444> (47013 tllc
60€T Vadas 7661 888t VAT 9/9 o€t oot 11343 €96¢
gTeT gter Y7z0t 96/t 9/ 7€l g9¢t g1t 7g90¢ Lggt
JA4 [reT YAdoI4 gTIg8T Tol €59 9get oltt (45323 088t
dDANH HOLVEDS dDANH HOIVEDS dDANH HOLVEDS dDANH HOIVEDS  dDANH HOLIVEdS
S379n0d axw SINIAI TIV SITONIS s31danoa WV3L

$9402G buluuipp 4o AioasiH
jusweusno] buimog aieis snquin|od Jo saybiuy) eueisinoT

€ooz buluuibaq syuans - wea] uel-¥"€ooz 03 Jolid SJUSAS - Wed | UeN-S

6102
gT0zT
gT0T
[tot
gTotT
Stot
Ytoc
€tot
TT0T
TTOT
0T0T
600t
800¢T
Loot
900t
Sooz
Y700t
€ooz
T00T
TOO0T
000¢
666t
8661
L66T
9661

dVIA



€ooz buluuibaq syuans - wea] ue-Y

€00z 01 Jo1id sjuaAa - wea | ueN-S

auym Atey
[a1geD 1S 96.¢ “Ar 'Aoy sauhepn St puowweH saue bue] TToT dedjpueH - ssjgnoq paxip
Ja1uwio) Appor
9119Aeje g6¢&e Jo1WI0) yoing zot't abnoy uoieg |mog 0J19N TIOT Yo1euds - s9|qnoq paxin
9119Aer)ET SlzL ured suyd Ste'e SETIEN Jaue)uoQ TOO0T desipueH - syuaag ||y
9119Aeje g6¢€e Ja1wio) yaing 6/l1't puowweH saue ibue| gT0T Yd1eJdS - SJUIAT ||V
9119Aer)ET g6¢&e Jo1WI0) ydoing 9&g puowuwey saue 1bue| gT0zT dedipueH - ss|buis
o19Aer)eT g6¢cz Jaiwuo) yoing 9€g puowweH saue 1bue | gToT yo3euds - sa|bulg
uiAneyd €105 21dwo>Ha uelug
uiAneyd €109 91dwoHa uewoy geh't puowweH saue 1bue| gToT dedipueH - ss|gnoq
de|deT] qE6S BIESELEYVNIET\Y
de|deT SE6S Xneaipnog 13005 etyv't puowuwey saue 1bue| TT0T y23esds - s9|gnoq
V/N V/N Vv/N 06.l'z abnoy uoieg |mog 0JIBN TIO0T dedipueH - wea] ue-Y
VIN V/IN VIN L99' abnoy uoieg |mog 0JISIN TTOT Yd31etdsS - wes] Uep-7
9119Aer)ET VIN U] ‘s|euay 's's 65Tt JoUUD| Jaue)uoQ TO0T dedipueH - wea| ueN-S
de|deT qE6S uoJabiag "1bs|n 9To’t J2UUDY Jaue) uoQg TO0T Yd31eudsS - wea] Uep-9
AD # |1PUNOD (s)19mog 21005 AD 191u3) buimog IEETN 1USA]
SY3ATOH dy0O3d

Jusweulno] buimog a1eis snquin|od 4o syybiuy| eueisinoT



doejde] S€6S U USRI US|V 8Lt saueT |eluojo) ueyeteH YL 6to0T
anaAeje  Slzl aAesbieH unsnr 6Lt soueT a1oAejeT 9119Aeje] pJEL 6T, A4 8TOT
a119Aeje] g6tz J31u0)) ydIng 66¢ saue 1bue puowweH puzl 8T, Ad §T0¢
abpug xneasg g6tz pJessnoug [Seydi Sgec |[mog 91241 abnoy uoieg 1STL Ltot
abpug xneasg g6tz pJessnoug [seydIN oo€ saueT s,aleyd Ay uebuoy Yol 9TOT
abpug xneasg g6tz pJessnoug [Seydi 6/t vsn buimog IEIJIES yibg Stoz
AD [1oUNo) J9mog 91015 193ud) buimog uoI1ed07 1UdA Jea
[enuuy

piemy awes ybiH plIm IN

Jusweuno] buimog

snquun|o) Jo siybiuy 1e1s euelsino



	Final Results
	Final Result
	Final Prize Listing
	Team after Sq 4
	Doubles after Sq 4
	Singles after Sq 4
	All Events after Sq 4
	Mixed Doubles after Sq 4
	High Game after Sq 4

	WINNING SCORES
	Record Holders

	Entries by Year
	WINNING SCORES
	Record Holders
	High Game Award

